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SAV i
: Chrome-plated polished diagonal cutting pliers

EATEUR D*OUTILS

DESCRIPTION

Chrome-plated polished diagonal cutting pliers

Forged in steel with chrome-vanadium.
For thread hard piano wire up till 2,5 mm succeeding pattern.

Performance increased thanks to the high tempered frequency process.

STANDARDS / DIRECTIVES

NF ISO 5749
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SAV i
. Chrome-plated polished diagonal cutting pliers

EATEUR D*OUTILS

SPECIFIC DATA

Designation

Sales reference

L (mm)

E (mm)

Weight (g)

C (mm)

el (mm)

L1 (mm)

Guarantee

Guarantee applied
O | SAM TOOL guarantee.

DIAGONAL-CUT TWO-MATERIAL CUTTING PLIERS 185 MM

232-18G

185

11

231

1.8

11

21

Guarantee without time limit on the tools used under normal conditions.

>> Find out more
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https://www.sam-outillage.com/sam-outillage-product-guarantee

